Class Details

CLASS NAME
TRAINER

IS THE TRAINING BEING HELD AT A MOOSE
LODGE?

LODGE TRAINING LOCATION

CLASS START DATE:
CLASS END DATE:
CLASS START TIME:
CLASS END TIME:
DEADLINE TO REGISTER
CLASS FEE

CONTACT NAME
CONTACT EMAIL

INFORMATION ABOUT THE CLASS

2 HOTT

Cheryl Volden

Yes

Ventura Moose Lodge 1394 —
10269 Telephone Rd, Ventura, CA 93004

1/21/2024

1/21/2024

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

1/14/2024

$35.00

Cheryl D Volden

cheryl.volden@verizon.net

1. You must pre-register for the class by completing the online registration form and identifying your
method of payment. (Preferred method of payment is credit card using the online registration form).
If issuing a check make it payable to California Nevada Moose Association and forward it to CNMA,
PO Box 207, Port Hueneme, CA 93044 before the scheduled date of the session. Class size is
limited, so register as soon as possible to reserve your seat.

2. ALAPTOP COMPUTER IS REQUIRED FOR ATTENDANCE IN THIS CLASS.

3. Lunch will be provided for a nominal fee.

4. If you do not pre-pay you must arrive at class a minimum of 1/2 hour prior to the class scheduled

start time of 9:00 am



