Class Details

CLASS NAME	2 HOTT
TRAINER	Cheryl Volden
IS THE TRAINING BEING HELD AT A MOOSE LODGE?	Yes
LODGE TRAINING LOCATION	Ventura Moose Lodge 1394 – 10269 Telephone Rd, Ventura, CA 93004
CLASS START DATE:	1/21/2024
CLASS END DATE:	1/21/2024
CLASS START TIME:	9:00 AM
CLASS END TIME:	4:00 PM
DEADLINE TO REGISTER	1/14/2024
CLASS FEE	\$35.00
CONTACT NAME	Cheryl D Volden
CONTACT EMAIL	cheryl.volden@verizon.net

INFORMATION ABOUT THE CLASS

- 1. You must pre-register for the class by completing the online registration form and identifying your method of payment. (Preferred method of payment is credit card using the online registration form). If issuing a check make it payable to California Nevada Moose Association and forward it to CNMA, PO Box 207, Port Hueneme, CA 93044 before the scheduled date of the session. Class size is limited, so register as soon as possible to reserve your seat.
- 2. A LAPTOP COMPUTER IS REQUIRED FOR ATTENDANCE IN THIS CLASS.
- Lunch will be provided for a nominal fee.
- If you do not pre-pay you must arrive at class a minimum of 1/2 hour prior to the class scheduled start time of 9:00 am